Short description
Axial piston pump LH30VO
---
The Liebherr LH30VO axial piston pumps were developed for
open circuits in mobile and stationary applications.
The medium pressure pumps are designed as swashplates
and can be operated with through-drive up to 130%.
The through-drive design of the LH30VO is highly flexible,

L H 3 0 V O / 20 V 0 00 000
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21.
Type code
Availability matrix for controls (1-3 control axes)
Control axis  1-2
DA- DE_ LS0DA- LS2DA- LS0DE_ LS2DE_ DF-DA- DE_DA- VE_ VK_ LR-
Ad
di
tio
na
l o
pt
io
n None ■ ■ ■ □ ■ □ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
DA- – ■ – □ ■ □ – – ■ ■ ■
VE_ ■ ■ ■ □ ■ □ ■ ■ – – –
VK_ ■ ■ ■ □ ■ □ ■ ■ – – –
LR- ■ ■ ■ □ ■ □ ■ ■ – – –
VO_ ■ ■ ■ □ ■ □ ■ ■ – – –
9. Series
Design 20
10. Sealing material
Viton V
11. Direction of rotation (viewed towards the drive shaft)
Right ■ ■ ■ ■ R
Left ■ ■ ■ ■ L
12. Mounting flange
SAE B = 4.00 inch (101.6mm) (SAE J744) 2-hole mounting ▼ ▼ – – B2
SAE C = 5.00 inch (127.0mm) (similar to SAE J744) 2+4-hole mounting – – ▼ ▼ C6
13. Driving shaft end
ANSI, 7/8“, 13 teeth, with undercut ■ ■ – – A1
ANSI, 7/8“, 13 teeth, without undercut ▼ ■ – – A2
ANSI, 1", 15 teeth, with undercut □ ■ – – A3
ANSI, 1”, 15 teeth, without undercut □ ▼ – – A4
ANSI, 1 1/4", 14 teeth, with undercut – – ■ ■ A5
ANSI, 1 1/4", 14 teeth, without undercut – – ■ □ A6
ANSI, 1 1/2", 17 teeth, with undercut – – ■ □ A9
ANSI, 1 1/2", 17 teeth, without undercut – – ▼ ▼ A0
14. Working connection
Fastening thread metric lateral ISO 6162-2 / SAE J518-2 – – ▼ ▼ A1
Fastening thread metric rear ISO 6162-2 / SAE J518-2 – – ■ ■ A3
Fastening thread metric lateral ISO 6162-1 / SAE J518-1 ▼ ▼ – – B1
Fastening thread metric rear ISO 6162-1 / SAE J518-1 ■ ■ – – B3
15. Add-on parts
Without add-on parts 0
16. Gear pump
Without gear pump 00
17. Through drive
Without through-drive with side working connections A1/B1
(rear working connections A3/B3 = without through-drive
available for all NS, see type code 14)
□ □ □ □ 0000
Centering diameter Shaft teeth Fastening
Ø 3.25 inch (82.55 mm)
(SAE J744-A)
ANSI B92.1a,
5/8 in 9T 16/32DP
2-hole /
open hole
■ ■ ■ ■ A11D
Ø 3.25 inch (82.55 mm)
(SAE J744-A)
ANSI B92.1a,
3/4 in 11T 16/32DP
2-hole /
open hole
■ ■ ■ ■ A21D
Ø 4.00 inch (101.6 mm)
(SAE J744-B)
ANSI B92.1a,
7/8 in 13T 16/32DP
2-hole /
open hole